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Members/Flyers

Jan Balt 2

Hennie Mare 1
PW - Riverfoods 2
M & B Van Zyl 1
Leon Hokke 1
Hennie Mare 2
Jan Balt 1

Nollie DeVilliers 2
C&A Visser 1
JAMADI Loft

WC Loft 2

Leon Hokke 2
Dieter Lucks
Henties Loft

DJ Loft 1

M & B Van Zyl 2
PW - Riverfoods 1
Steve Basson
C&A Visser 2
JOAC Loft 1
Grundeling Hokke 1
Kok Lofts

WC Loft 1

Nollie DeVilliers 1
Blaauw Hokke
D&B Lofts 1
Grundeling Hokke 2
JOAC Loft 2

ALl Lofts

DJ Loft 2

Coetzee Loft

D&B Lofts 2

ClubName

WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK

WRDK

Algehele Punte 2017

Grun Kara
112 26
29
113 30
52 32
65 116
58
2
10 29
40 45
60 68
22 43
66 49
30
36 141
43 57
44 30
13 50
34
49
19
27

Grun Kara
107 20
163 122
77 116
8 40
108
10 66
14
23 23
28
37 66
77 31
35 29
56
38
46 126
23 33
54
64

Aria
117
115
75
34
45

38

50

19

54
36

27
64

30

94

Aria
30
151
139
103
16

52

33

37

101
24

22

32

67
12

Total

2223
1919
1870
1322
1279
1160
994
884
818
736
723
664
658
652
630
607
577
547
534
443
436
401
355
203
181
162
116
66
55
39
37
29



